
Northwest Regional Director
Kristin Fong
kristin.fong@wyo.gov
307.271.2619

West Central Regional
Director
Patrick Edwards
patrick.edwards@wyo.gov
307.389.2762

Southwest Regional Director
Kiley Ingersoll
kiley.ingersoll@wyo.gov
307.677.0729 

Northeast Regional Director
 Brandi Harlow

brandi.harlow@wyo.gov
307.689.1320

East Central Regional
Director

Drew Dietrich
drew.dietrich@wyo.gov

307.631.3517

Southeast Regional Director
Heather Tupper

heather.tupper@wyo.gov
307.777.2804 

Wyoming business Council regional directors
Our six Regional Directors live and work where you are. They are the boots on the ground throughout the state, collaborating with

city, town, county, tribal, business, and industry leaders to bring the puzzle pieces together on a local level, connecting partners and
stakeholders with WBC services and investments into one collective picture. Contact YOUR Regional Director today to see how they

can help you realize your vision. Learn more about the Wyoming Business Council at wyomingbusiness.org.


